

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5531**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete “\$172,277,751” and insert
2 “\$170,588,353”.

3 In line 11, delete “\$8,193,733” and insert “\$8,196,993”.

4 In line 13, delete “\$42,281,589” and insert “\$42,777,421”.

5 In line 18, delete “\$52,117,784” and insert “\$50,058,084”.

6 In line 26, delete “\$29,682,900” and insert “\$29,800,426”.

7 In line 27, delete “\$21,153,531” and insert “\$22,013,721”.

8 On page 2, line 2, delete “\$794,125” and insert “\$794,409”.

9 In line 7, delete “\$47,191,800” and insert “\$47,172,101”.

10 In line 15, delete “\$2,413,542” and insert “\$2,414,902”.

11
